Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia
Purchase Order

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT

Order Date: 01-03-2025 CONTACT.
Order Number: CPO 0803 0658 DOT2500000006 2 Procurement Folder: 1453605
Document Name: 0624 0805 - D6 COMPLEX - ELECTRONIC ENTRY GATES Reason for Modification:
Document Description: 0624 0805 - D6 COMPLEX - ELECTRONIC ENTRY GATES Change Order No.01
To Issue Notice to Proceed
Procurement Type: Central Purchase Order
Buyer Name: Johm W Estep
Telephone: 304-558-2566
Email: john.w.estep@wv.gov
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2025-01-13
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2025-05-30
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000118298 Requestor Name: Judith D Burgess
ALL QUALITY LLC Requestor Phone: (304) 221-2092
PO BOX 7169 Requestor Email: judy.d.burgess@wv.gov
CROSS LANES wv 25356
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 304-776-9473 Extension:
Discount Details: 2 0 2 5
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days FILE LOCATION
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 Not Entered
#3 Not Entered
4 Not Entered
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
DISTRICT SiIX DISTRICT SIX
1DOTDR 1 DOT DR BLDG 1
MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041 MOUNDSVILLE WV 26041
Us us
c (L I I 2 25 Total Order Amount: $147,000.00

Purchasing Division’s File Gopy

ar Ywls
PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION ATTORN mmxpp VAL AS TO FORM | ENCUMBRANGE CERTIFICATION
DATE: Vo 23 DATE: /© S (WY DATE:M, [-15-25
ELECTROMIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ONFILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE
/)

Dato Printed:  Jan 10, 2025

\slas

CPO 0803 0658 DOT2500000006 2

Order Number:

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CPO-002 2020/05




Extended Description:
Change Order No. 01

To establish the contract effective start and effective end dates, and to issue the Notice to Praceed for the contract according to all terms, conditions, prices, and

specifications contained in the original contract including all authorized change orders.

Contract Term: 01/13/2025 Through 05/30/2025

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1 30152000 1.00000 LS 147000.000000 147000.00

Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No

Commodity Line Description: ELECTRONIC ENTRY GATES AND FENCING - D6

Extended Description:

SEE ATTACHED SPECIFICATIONS.
Date Printed: Jan 10, 2025 Order Number: CPO 0803 0658 DOT2500000006 2 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CPO-002 2020/05




WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Division of Highways
1900 Kanawha Boulevard East « Building Five « Room 110
Alanna J. Keller, P.E. Charleston, West Virginia 25305-0430 « (304) 558-3505 Jimmy Wriston, P. E.
Deputy Secretary of Transportation Secretary of Transportation
Deputy Commissioner of Highways Commissioner of Highways

December 30, 2024

Dear All Quality LLC,

This Notice to Proceed (NTP) is issued under the terms of the contract dated November 26™,
2024, between WV Division of Highways and All Quality LLC for the project titled D6
COMPLEX - ELECTRONIC ENTRY GATES.

In accordance with the contract, we hereby authorize you to commence work on the project,
starting on January 13%, 2025. The following details are provided to facilitate the timely and

efficient execution of the project:

Project Start Date: January 13™, 2025

Project Scope: Turnkey, Electronic Entry Gates and Fencing

Duration of the Project: May 30, 2025 (20 Weeks)

Contract Reference Number: CPO 0803 0658 DOT2500000006 1

Required Deliverables/Deadlines: Final Acceptance of Work/ May 30%, 2025

Contact Information: Darren P. Wise, Assistant Maintenance Engineer

Please ensure that all necessary preparations are made for the project’s start, and coordinate
with our project management team to ensure a smooth execution. If you have any questions or
require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact Darren P. Wise at 304-22-2048

or Darren.P. Wise@WV.Gov.

Thank you for your attention to this matter. We look forward to a successful collaboration and
the timely completion of this project.

E.E.O/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER



WYV SOS*- Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org...

You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure
the accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the
correctness or completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in
the The West Virginia Secretary of Stafe's database.

ALL QUALITY, LLC

Organization Information

Effective  Established Filing Sec Termination Termination |

|0rg Type Date Date Date Charter  Class Type Date Reason

LLC | Limited

Liability 1/22/2002 1/22/2002 Domestic Profit |
| Company ‘

|
' Organization Information

2389 - Construction - Special
Business Trade Contractors - Other .
Purpose Specialty Trade Contractors (site Capital Stock
prep, other specialty)

Coumty Sontrol sz
Cgtaarttee Tow Excess Acres
- o
Te?r;vgcialallrs Par Value
.— -A.';‘l‘-thorized _ Young Not Spe_ciﬁed _
L Shares Entrepreneur )

lof3 1/10/2025, 1:22 PM



WV SOS*- Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org...

Addresses
PTy;e Address _ - _
Designated Office 1496 LIMESTONE ROAD
Address CHARLESTON, WV, 25312
a PO BOX 7169
Mailing Address CHARLESTON, WV, 25356
USA
. W. J. DAVIS
N°t"f: d(:jf :;ocess 1366 LIMESTONE ROAD
F85S CHARLESTON, WV, 25312 |
.. : 1496 LIMESTONE ROAD |
Principal Office  ¢pi esTON, WY, 25312 |
Address
| USA #
Type Address
Officers
Type NameTAddr_e;é_ o :
WILLIAM J. DAVIS
Member 162 LIMESTONE ROAD
CHARLESTON, WV, 25302
W. J. DAVIS
. 162 LIMESTONE RD.
Organizer CHARLESTON, WV, 25302
USA
|. Type Name/Address
‘ DBA
|
'I DBA Name Description Effective Date Termination Date ||
| ALL QUALITY CONSTRUCTION TRADENAME 3/14/2016
{ALL QUALITY FENCE TRADENAME 1/22/2002 |
‘ DBA Name Description Effective Date Termination Date ‘
- |
‘Annual Reports
Filed For ﬂ‘

2024

20f3 1/10/2025, 1:22 PM



WV SOS'- Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx 7org...

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
20M
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
| Date filed J

File Your Current Year Annual Report Online Here
For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.
Friday, January 10, 2025 — 1:22 PM
© 2025 State of West Virginia

3of3 1/10/2025, 1:22 PM



Please Sign In: You must sign in to your SAM.gov account to search Entities, Responsibility/Qualification and the Disaster

Response Registry,

Select Domain
Entity Information

All Entity Information
Entities

Disaster Response Registry
Responsibility / Qualification

Exclusions

Filter By

Keyword Search

For maore information on how to use our keyword search, visit our

Simple Search Search Editor

O Any Words
~ All Words

O Exact Phrase

.8,
Alt Quality LLC x
Entity w~
Location v

Status

No matches found

We couldn't find a match for your search criteria,

Please try another search or go back to previous results.

Go Back

Signin



